
ANNEXURE- 1: CLAIMS OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS 

 

S.No. Name of the 

Financial 

Creditor 

Nature of 

Claim 

Amount claimed  

( Rs. in Cr) 

Revised 

claim 

submitted 

Claim admitted 

By the 

Liquidator ( Rs. 

in Cr)  

1 Punjab 

National 

Bank 

Secured 3,70,17,175 - 3,70,17,175 

2 - - - - - 

3 - - - - - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


